34 www.birdrf.com       1-866-695-4569
P
O
W
ER
 M
ET
ER

recommended
accessories
Case
eLeMent	SeLection	GUide
Frequency	Bands	(MHz)
P
o
w
er
	r
an
g
e
2-30 25-60 50-125 100-250 200-500 400-800 800-960
1	W — — APM-1B APM-1C — APM-1E-400 APM-1E-800
2.5	W — — APM-2.5B — APM-2.5D APM-2.5E-400 APM-2.5E-800
5	W APM-5H APM-5A APM-5B APM-5C APM-5D APM-5E-400 APM-5E-800
10	W APM-10H APM-10A APM-10B APM-10C APM-10D APM-10E-400 APM-10E-800
25	W — — APM-25B APM-25C APM-25D APM-25E-400 APM-25E-800
50	W — — — APM-50C APM-50D APM-50E-400 APM-50E-800
100	W APM-100H APM-100A APM-100B APM-100C APM-100D APM-100E-400 APM-100E-800
250	W APM-250H APM-250A APM-250B APM-250C APM-250D APM-250E-400 APM-250E-800
500	W APM-500H — APM-500B APM-500C APM-500D APM-500E-400 APM-500E-800
1000	W APM-1000H — APM-1000B APM-1000C — APM-1000E-400 APM-1000E-800
39
P
O
W